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TILLAMOOK COUNTY

l Tax Distribution

Remittance Advice

Participant's Name

City of Bay City

City of Garibaldi

City of Manzanita

City of Nehalem

City of Rockaway Beach

City of Tillamook

City of Wheeler

Garibaldi Rural Fire Department
Garibaldi Urban Renewal District
N Co Recreation District

N Lincoln Fire & Rescue District #1
Neah-Kah-Nie School District #56
Neah-Kah-Nie Water District
Nehalem Bay Fire & Rescue
Nehalem Bay Wastewater Agency
Neskowin Sanitary

Neskowin Water District
Nestucca RFPD

Nestucca Valley School District #101
Netarts - Oceanside RFPD

NW Regional ESD

OR Dept of Forestry/State Fire Patrol
Pacific City Joint Water & Sanitary
Port of Nehalem

Port of Tillamook Bay

1 TCECD-911

1 Tillamook Bay Community College
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Jany

1 Tillamook County Public Transit District

1 Tillamook Fire District

1 Tillamook School District #9

1 Tillamook Urban Renewal District
1 Willamina School District #63J

Distributed by Check

10/14/2020
10/14/2020
10/14/2020
10/14/2020
10/14/2020
10/14/2020
10/14/2020
10/14/2020
10/14/2020
10/14/2020
10/14/2020
10/14/2020
10/14/2020

Beaver Witr

Cloverdale Wtr

Nedonna RFPD

Neh Bay Health Dist Gen
NOSDB & C

NOSD General

Port of Garibaldi

Till Bay Habitat & Estuary
Till Soil & Water

Trask Drainage Dist
Twin Rocks Sanitary
Watseco-Barview Water
Wilson River Water

OR Dept of Forestry/Forest Land Protection

Amount
664.90
816.23
419.43

97.04
757.03
1,194.31
330.22
100.16
176.49
1,762.72
86.20
19,050.21
238.96
2,129.80
778.95
250.51
366.09
2,605.14
14,283.82
1,382.10
1,392.68
545.65
364.59
686.28
264.04
103.17
1,718.77
3,640.63
1,825.54
1,476.90
17,662.75
781.64
36.81

Special Notation or Description

September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
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September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution

2.56 September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
41.07 September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
55.50 September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
71.79 September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution

1,609.69 September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
75.77 September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
442.13 September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
46.59 September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
507.74 September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution

3.92 September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution

2.87 September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution

3.30 September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution

0.05 September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution



