

Date	Туре	Participant's Name	Amount	Special Notation or Description
10/14/2020)	1 City of Bay City	664.90	September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020)	1 City of Garibaldi	816.23	September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020)	1 City of Manzanita	419.43	September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020)	1 City of Nehalem	97.04	September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020)	1 City of Rockaway Beach	757.03	September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020)	1 City of Tillamook	1,194.31	September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020)	1 City of Wheeler	330.22	September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020)	1 Garibaldi Rural Fire Department	100.16	September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020)	1 Garibaldi Urban Renewal District	176.49	September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020)	1 N Co Recreation District	1,762.72	September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020)	1 N Lincoln Fire & Rescue District #1	86.20	September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020)	1 Neah-Kah-Nie School District #56	19,050.21	September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020)	1 Neah-Kah-Nie Water District	238.96	September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020)	1 Nehalem Bay Fire & Rescue	2,129.80	September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020)	1 Nehalem Bay Wastewater Agency	778.95	September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020)	1 Neskowin Sanitary	250.51	September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020)	1 Neskowin Water District	366.09	September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020)	1 Nestucca RFPD	2,605.14	September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020)	1 Nestucca Valley School District #101	14,283.82	September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020)	1 Netarts - Oceanside RFPD	1,382.10	September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020)	1 NW Regional ESD	1,392.68	September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020)	1 OR Dept of Forestry/Forest Land Protection	545.65	September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020)	1 OR Dept of Forestry/State Fire Patrol	364.59	September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020)	1 Pacific City Joint Water & Sanitary	686.28	September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020)	1 Port of Nehalem	264.04	September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020)	1 Port of Tillamook Bay	103.17	September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020)	1 TC ECD-911	1,718.77	September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020)	1 Tillamook Bay Community College	3,640.63	September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020)	1 Tillamook County Public Transit District	1,825.54	September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020)	1 Tillamook Fire District	1,476.90	September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020)	1 Tillamook School District #9	17,662.75	September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020)	1 Tillamook Urban Renewal District	781.64	September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020)	1 Willamina School District #63J	36.81	September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution

Distributed by Check

Distributed by Ci	HECK	
10/14/2020	Beaver Wtr	2.56 September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020	Cloverdale Wtr	41.07 September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020	Nedonna RFPD	55.50 September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020	Neh Bay Health Dist Gen	71.79 September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020	NOSD B & C	1,609.69 September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020	NOSD General	75.77 September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020	Port of Garibaldi	442.13 September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020	Till Bay Habitat & Estuary	46.59 September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020	Till Soil & Water	507.74 September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020	Trask Drainage Dist	3.92 September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020	Twin Rocks Sanitary	2.87 September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020	Watseco-Barview Water	3.30 September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution
10/14/2020	Wilson River Water	0.05 September 2020 Monthly Tax Distribution